DRUZYNY z PUCHAREM POLSKI
na szczeblu okregu. Stan 30.06.2023r. (69 edycji)

Tabela
Nazwa Pucha
zespotu r

1. Granat Skarzysko-Kam 8
2. Radomiak ikadom 7
3. |KSz0 1929  Ostrowiec Sw. 7
4. Korona Kielce 5
5. Star SKS Starachowice 5
6. |Kkszo Ostrowiec Sw. 4
7. Bfekitni Kielce 3
8. Bron Radom 3
9. Bucovia Bukowa 3
10. | TS 1946 Nida  Pinczéw 3
11. | Spartakus Daleszyce 2
12. | Bfekitni II Kielce 2
13. | Star SKS II Starachowice 2
14. | Korona II Kielce 2
15. | Alit Ozarow 2
16. | Wista Sandomierz 2
17. | Orlicz Suchedniow 1
18. | Iskra Kielce 1
19. | GKS Rudki 1
20. | Olimpia Pogori Staszéw 1
21. | Wierna Matogoszcz 1
22 | KSZOIISSA  Ostrowiec Sw. 1
23. | Naprzdd Jedrzejow 1
24. | tysicall Bodzentyn 1
25. | Lysica Bodzentyn 1
26 | tKS tagéw 1
70

pierwsza edycja wytoniono dwéch zdobywcow PP

sta 30.06.2023 69
n

2023 KSZO 1929 Ostrowiec Star MKS Starachowice 3
2022 LKS tagéw Granat 1
2021 KSZO 1929 Ostrowiec Czarni Potaniec 4
2020 KSZO 1929 Ostrowiec Korona Il 4
2019 KSZO 1929 Ostrowiec Granat 3
2018 Wista Sandomierz KSZO 1929 1
2017 KSZO 1929 Ostrowiec Korona Il 8
2016 KSZO 1929 Ostrowiec Spartakus 2
2015 Wista Sandomierz Lysica 3
2014 tLysica Bodzentyn Granat 5
2013 KSZO 1929 Ostrowiec Nida 2
2012 tLysica ll KSZO 1929 1
2011 Alit Ozaréw MKS Stgporkéw 3
2010 Nida Pihczéw Juventa 2
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2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974

1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1955
1954

Korona Il Kielce
Naprzéd Jedrzejow
KSZO Il Ostrowiec
Nida Pinczow
Wierna Matogoszcz
Korona Kielce
Korona Kielce

Alit Ozaréw

Pogon Staszéw
Spartakus Daleszyce
Spartakus Daleszyce
GKS Rudki
Bucovia Bukowa
Btekitni Kielce

Nida Pinczow
Bucovia Bukowa
Granat Skarzysko
Bucovia Bukowa
KSZO Ostrowiec
Korona Kielce
Granat Skarzysko
Korona Kielce
Granat Skarzysko
Star Il Starachowice
Star Starachowice
Granat Skarzysko
Korona Il Kielce
Btekitni Il Kielce
Btekitni Il Kielce
Btekitni Kielce
Granat Skarzysko
KSZO Ostrowiec
Granat Skarzysko
Radomiak Radom
Star Starachowice
Korona Kielce

Star Il Starachowice
Bfekitni Kielce
Granat Skarzysko
KSZO Ostrowiec
Star Starachowice
Radomiak Radom
Radomiak Radom
Radomiak Radom
Star Starachowice
Iskra Kielce
Radomiak Radom
Bron Radom
Radomiak Radom
Granat Skarzysko
Bron Radom

Pogonh Staszow
KSZO Ostrowiec
Korona llI

KSzOo I

GKS Nowiny
Pogon Staszow
Wierna

HEKO

Czarni Potaniec
Nida

Wierna

Unia Sedziszow
Korona

Granat

Granat

Granat

Star Starachowice
Politechnika Kielce
Bucovia

KSzO

Btekitni

Granat

Biekitni

Btekitni 1l Kielce
Granat

AKS Busko
Gornik Miedzianka
Korona

Orlicz

Spartakus

Korona

Orleta Kielce
Partyzant Il Radoszyce
Star Starachowice
Korona

KSzO

Bron Radom
Granat

Czarni Radom
Radomiak Radom
Bron Radom
Bfekitni

Bron Radom
Zenit Chmielnik
Iskra Kielce
Granat

Star Starachowice
KSzO

Btekitni Kielce
Star Starachowice
Granat
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1953
19562
1951
1950

KSZO Ostrowiec
Orlicz Suchedniow
Bron Radom

Star Starachowice
Radomiak Radom

Unia Opoczno
Btekitni Il Kielce
Unia Pionki

Spdjnia Wtoszczowa
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